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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: B256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg No. 19-9607198-R

AHiliated to Federation Internationale Des Exports En Automaoblie

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD

B SHENTON WAY #27-01SINGAPORE 068811

Ref CC4/AXA15003988/Gre3

Date: 08-03-2015

AT

Code : AXA2
Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SFU 33T Veh. Inspected SKC 3p9pP
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 068/03/2015
Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
Description of Damages
General Information

Accident Date  25/02/2015 Inspection Date 02/03/2015

Survey held at

RICARDO AUTO CENTRE PTELTD
BLK 20 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, #01-20

SINGAPORE 575678

Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
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" _RICARDO AUTO CENTRE PTE LTD

BLE 10 5IN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-30 SINGAPCHE STXTE
TEL: 8478 2112 FAX: 4475 4666 Emuil; bty 'wew neardo.com g
GET-M2-0023707 -4 RCB NG 1981021820

T

"

RICARDO
QUOTATION
M/S: MR MOHAMED ASBAT BIN MUNIR NO: WOQT0800864
DATE 26 Feb 2015
BLK 3D UPPER BOON KENG ROAD #20-644 AIC CODE R
YOURREF:  SKC309P
SINGAPORE 384003
HP 97858219
SALESMAN:
PAGE:L
Description | Quantity |  Unit Price | % | Amount
ss s

B R

WE SUBMIT HEREWITH OUR ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR TO ABOVE MENTIONED VEHICLE

DOA: 25022015

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SKC309P & SFU3331T, SJT56508, YL5571B
CLAIM TYPE 3RD PARTY CLAIM AGAINST SFU3331T (SFU3331 T INSURED WITH AXA)

REAR FENDERRH +~ , Pl
RETALLAMP ~ CPA
REAR BUMPER _~ (e ot
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT =

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH& RH ~
REAR BUMPER CENTRE RETAINER _—

REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING " QL
REAR BUMPER CLIPS -~ M€

REAR BUMPER SENSCR (4 PCS) NETT [TEM v PAA

BOOTLID

BOOT REFLECTOR RH
BOOT PLATE - CHERVOLET ;:,
BOOT PLATE - CRUZE LS
BOOTPLATE-SS§ .~

BOOT EMBLEM - LOGO < oL
BOOT INNER TRIM / /
SPARETYRETRIM N Gt
END PANEL GARNISH Y. ./~ Gt
REAR END PANEL R/ B
BOOTLOCK ~~ [T _
BACK WEATHERSTRIP ~~ (Wi
BACK WINDSCREEN MOULDING
BOOTHNGERH .~ §

TG CUT, WELDING & STRAIGHTEN BACK & REAR RH
PARTION OF CAR CAUSED BY ACCIDENT. ADJUST &
REPLACE DAMAGE PARTS

TO TUFF COAT REPAIRED AREA.

TO REMOVE BACK WINDSCREEN GLASS & FIX SAME.

Cat

MeC

o

e

1 PC
1 PC
1 FC
1 PC
2FCS
1 FC
1 FC
6 FC
1

5

283RAR2RA38ARARASR

1
1
1
1
l
1
1
1
1
i
1
[
]
1
!

C

1 SVC
1 SVC

)

|

PRt
S |10

/ 6l
1,

43100 (PSS 143000~
51000 3 5Le00-
937.00 937 00—
589.00 589 (6
20,00 10.00-—
35.00 35.00—
500,00 600,007
400 24 00—
20050 6o o
246.00 1,246.00 —
301.00 301,00~
2B.00 2800
28.00 28.00
38 00 38 00
56.00 56,007
L s JTG-/ Ty e
FS0.00.—
5007
576.00 576,007
248.00 248 7’
180,00 180,00
58.00 \ﬁz _ 58
) 48007
600 00 1,600.00
LB
100 00 6‘0 100,00
120.00

@0 120,00
[ -~
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QUOTATTON
M/s: MR MOHAMED ASBAT BIN MUNIR NO: WQT0800564
DATE: 26 Feb 2015
PAGE?2
Description | Quantity | Unit Price | % | Anmg
S5
WE SUBMIT HEREWITH OUR ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR TO ABOVE MENTIONED VEHICLE
DOA: 25/02/2015

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SKC309F & SFU3331T, SJTS6508, YL3571B
CLAIM TYPE 3RD PARTY CLAIM AGAINST SFU3331T (SFU3331 T INSURED WITH AXA)

8 TO REMOVE FUEL TANK ENABLE TO REPLACE REAR 1 SVC 200.00 X0 200,00
FENDER & FIX SAME J
% TO REMOVE CAR SEATS & ATTACHEMENT ENABLE TO 1 SVC 20000026 - 20000
REPLACE REAR FENDER & FIX SAME.
W TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREA. 1 SVC 120000 (&oC 120000
3 SUPPLY BOWLING BALL (DURING ACCIDENTBOWLING 1 PC 350,00 /?‘, 35000
BALL IN THE BOOT FOUND CRACK LINE) NETT ITEM. "Lé ol
}?1“"‘3 Total S811,478.00
Add GST @ ™% 803 46
'3’7{" 7560 Grand Total S8 | 2,281 46

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWELVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY ONE AND CENTS FORTY
SIX ONLY

MR MOHAMED ASBAT BIN MUNIR For Rl AUTOCENTRE PTELTD

1 Vs
]S #%350/”"-
éuv &f'—f G852
a?//’; (15



Pin: LEEKE tuo Q;mj FRom: Ricado Eraw (2fro[>0i,

RICARDO AUTO CENTRE PTE LTD

CST-MD001370%2  RCE NO: 1981021820

BLK 20 50N MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE =01-J0 SINGAPORE 175671
TEL &71 212 FAX M73 2888

EMIALL: hitp: warnr ricardo com.ag

QUOTATION

M/S: MOHAMED ASBAT BIN MUNIR

BLK 3D UPPER BOON KENG ROAD

&

RICARDO
NO: WOTOB0D686
DATE: 05 Mar 2015

A/C CODE: C009337

#20-644 YOUR REF:  SKC309P
SINGAPORE 384003 VEH REG NO:  SKC309P
MAKE/MODEL: CHEVROLET CRUZE
1.6L A 4DR
HIP: 91695726
SALESMAN:
PAGE:|
Description | Quantity | Unit Price| % | Amuount
55 55
WE SUBMIT HEREWITH OUR SUPPLEMENTARY PART TO ABOVE MENTIONED VEHICLE.
DOA: 25/02/2015
ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SKC309P & SFU3331T, SIT56508,YLS571B
CLAIM TYPE: 3RD PARTY CLAIM AGAINST SFU3331T (SFU3331T INSURED WITH AXA) 2
| REAR FENDER LOWER EXTENSION PANELRH 717 | PC 80.00 80.007
2 LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR | sVC 120.00 12000 X
FENDER LOWER EXTENSION PANEL RH.
Totl ~§5200.00
Add GST @ 7% 14,00
Grand Total 58 214.00

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWO HUNDRED FOURTEEN ONLY

MOHAMED ASBAT BIN MUNIR For RICARDO AUTO CENTRE PTE LTD
r
CONFIRMED & ACCEPTED BY AUTHORISED SIGNATURE
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Admin-A !LKK Autu!

From: Ruth Chua <ruth.chua@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 17 March, 2015 10:42 AM

To: Admin-A (LKK Auto); Jacy Goh Lay Ting

Cc: KKLau; Kathy Lai, Vic

Subject: RE: WP/ RICARDO AUTO / P1566338 / OD-SFU3331T / TP-SKC309P 1 25.02.15/
EST-$1228.46 / NO-X'S/RC

Categories: LSL1

Dear LKK,

Please proceed with DS.

Thanks & Regards,
Ruth

Ruth Chua |Ms)

Executive - Molor Claims

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

ruth.chuafaxa.com.sg
DID: 1800 8804741 (Option 3)
Website: www.axa.com.sg

We are all born to protect, but for me it's a calling.
Discover our stories on www.borntoprotect.sg

redefining / insurance G g

From 14 March 2011, AXA Insurance has moved to B Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811,
Our Customer Service Centre will be located at #81-01. All contact numbers remain unchanged.

s’g Please consider the environment before printing this email

“This message is confidential, Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is
prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately."”

From: Admin-A [LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-a@lkkauto.com)

Sent: 16 March, 2015 1:06 PM

To: Jacy Goh Lay Ting

Cc: Ruth Chua; KKLau; Kathy Lai; Vic

Subject: RE: WP / RICARDO AUTO / P1566338 / OD-SFU3331T / TP-SKC309P / 25.02.15 / EST-$1228.46 / NO-X'S / RC
Dear Jacy / Ruth,

Enclosed revert of vehicle: SKC 309pP

Date of survey : 02/03/2015

Number of days: 7-8 Days

We have not authorized repairs.

Kindly advise whether we can proceed for direct settlement for this case.



Thank you.

Rest Regards,

Su Li | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email; admin-a@ ldauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408g933)

From: Jacy Goh Lay Ting [mailto:jacy.goh@axa.com.sg]
Sent: Friday, 27 February, 2015 3:55 PM

To: assignments; Celine Fong; SUR

Cc: Ruth Chua; Tan Chia Ling (PSC); pinglin.chang@axa.com.my; Ong Eng Hong (PSC); Lee Ling Ling (PSC)
Subject: WP / RICARDO AUTO / P1566338 / OD-SFU3331T / TP-SKC309P / 25.02.15 / EST-$1228.46 / NO-X'S / RC

RISK 1 —P1566338

CLAIM RECEIVED ON 26.02.2015

¥YL55718 -> SIT56506 -> SFU3331T (INSD) -> SKC309P
VTP

LKK—27.02.2015

NCD-N

CH=- RC

Thank you

Jacy Goh

Executive Assistant - Claims Service

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 058811
c XA.COM.

Cusinrnaf Care: 1800 B8D4741(Press 3)

Website: www.axa.com.sg

- redefining / standards

“This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is
prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.”

ﬁ Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Tan Tiong Beng

Sent: Friday, February 27, 2015 8:49 AM

To: Jacy Goh Lay Ting

Subject: FW: Surveyor appoinment for survey 3rd party vehicle SKC309P

From: Grace Tan [mailto:grace @ricardo.com.sg)
Sent: Thursday, February 26, 2015 4:35 PM

To: AXA SGP - Motor Survey
Subject: Re: Surveyor appoinment for survey 3rd party vehicle SKC309P



Hi
Re: Accident involving SKC309P & SFU3331T on 25/02/2015 along PIE

We are instructed by owner of SKC309P to file 3" party claim against SFU3331T which insured under your insurance
company.

Kindly send your surveyor to survey SKC309P at below address without any delay.

Attached repair quotation & GIA report of SKC305P for your perusal.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Grace Tan
Parts & Motor Claims Executive
Ricardo Auto Centre Pte Ltd

Blk 20 Sin Ming Industrial Est. #01-30
Singapore 575678

T: 6475 2112

F: 6475 4666

W: www ricardo.com.sg

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided
for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either
whole or partial, is prohibited. If vou are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender
immediately.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided
for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either
whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender
immediately.



! !V Auto

- - - Consultanis
adm ma » Pre Lid Company Registration No 198807138R
S)UREAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (045) 62563561 FAX : (451 61564315

Y our ref: To be advised
Our ref: CCAHAXALIS5003988/Gre3 Date: 16/03/2015

The Motor Claims Department
M/s AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid

Dear Sir'/Madam
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SKC 309P
We refer 1o the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on
21032 at the premises of M/s  Ricardo Auto Centre Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : S§ 12,281.46
Revised Estimate Amount : 5% 8.107.00
"Check" Items Amount :S§ 2,751.00
Market Value 155 -
LTA Reimbursement Value - 5% -
Nett Value - S% -

i MR
Description of Damage: i
The vehicle sustained damages at the ] !'
Rear Portion sz

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs:  7-8  days

Yours faithfully,

XING GUO QIANG
Licensed Appraiser



Mohamed Asbat Bin Munir
3D Upper Boon Keng Road
#20-644

Singapore 384003

Date; 24/01/2018 / \\'k.__
Your Ref: C0331940

Our Ref: SKC309P

AXA Insurance S'pore Pte Ltd

B Shenton Way #24-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Atin: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir

Re: Accident involving SKC3I09P & SFU3331T on 25/02/2015 along PIE

| hereby authorize you to make out the Cheque of S$11030.57 in settlement of my claim
in favour of Ricardo Auto Centre Pte Lid.

Yours faithfully

Mohamed Asbat Bin Munir



Jas Khine !LIIKAutn!

From: CHUA Ruth <ruth.chua@®axa.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 23 January 2018 9:23 AM

To: Jas Khine (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: P1566338 MANDATE REQUEST/C0331940

Attachments: INSPECTION PHOTOS. pdf; LKKAdjustment1 pdf;, LKKInspection.pdf; LOD.pdf; RE-
INSPECTION PHOTOS. pdf; LETTER TO Ol.pdf; EMAIL FROM TP REPAIRER pdf

Importance: High

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

Hi Jas,

Sarry for the late reply.

Please proceed with mandate at $11,090.57.

*please note we have terminated our fax-line. Please send your correspondences to our two common mail boxes instead. For OD/TP
survey, please send it to motor.survey@axo.com.sq. For other correspondences, please send it to motor.doc®oxo.com.sg.

Ruth Chua | Specialist, Motor (Property) Claims

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.sg
Email:ruth.chua@axa.com.sg

DID: 1800 880 4888

[ AXA'S VALUES AT WORK:
a\'7 9 m,ﬁgru @ INTEGRITY o COURAGE g ONE AXA

ﬁ Please consider the environment before printing this message.
This message s confidential, Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prahibited. Il you are not
the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender iImmediately

From: Jas Khine (LKKAuto) [mailto:jaskhine @lkkauto.com]

Sent: 18 January, 2018 8:59 AM

To: CHUA Ruth <ruth.chua@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto) <thinthin@lkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: P1566338 MANDATE REQUEST/C0331540

Importance: High

Dear Ruth,

Further to the below matter.



Mr Mohamed Asbat Bin Munir
¢/o Blk 20 #01-30
Sin Ming Indusirial Estate
Singapore $75678
Date: ¢4 ,03 .2017

AXA [nsurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way

AXA Tower #27-01

Singapore 06881 |

Attn: Mator Claim Depl.

Dear Sirs

Re: Accident involving vehicle nos. SKC309P, SFU333IT,SITS650S & YLSSTIB
On 25/02/2015 at 0920 hrs along PIE

| refer you to the above mentioned accident. whereby my car SKC309P was involved
with vehicle SFU3331T and according to LTA search is insured with you.

As the accident was caused by the negligence of your insured vehicle SFU333I1T.
| hereby quantify my claims as follow:

1. Cost of repairs s$10,425.22
2. Loss of Use Ethxlﬂhﬂ! ’-t ‘$op - 00
3. LTA search fee £-ar
4. Notification of accident clmm ;d lbo . oD

Total: S¢11,390.5]

1 also enclosed herewith the repairer’s invoice, rental car & LTA search receipt for your
perusal,

I hereby authorized M/s Ricardo Auto Centre Pte Ltd to claim on my behalf and also
to liaise all my future correspondences & collect payment on my behalf.

Your early reply will be greatly appreciated.

Yours faithfully

.................................

Mr h‘i'nhumcd Asbat Bin Munir



F 7L -

- o Consulionty
s BA B Pa Lid

SLUDNEAVE L #1235 PAYA URLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAMORE 408333 TEL @ 1065) 6256356) FAX : (065) A2564315

Our Ref: CC4H/AXAI5003988/Gre3
Policy Number: P1566338

1" July 2015

TAN MUI KIAM
31 COUNTRYSIDE ROAD
SINGAPORE 789797

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFU 33317/ SKC 309P / OTHERS ON 25/02/2015

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance
policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had
amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as
the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negoliate for an amicable settlement
with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) will be with held for the time being.
Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AXA Insurance
Singapore Pre Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Kenneth Tan
Case Handler
PID: 68412132
FAX: 6741 4108

/ Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

ce. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

'We. MOHAMED ASBAT BIN MUNIR (“the third party claimant™) of BLK 3D UPPER
BOON KENG ROAD #20-644 S(384003) (address). owner of SKC 309P (vehicle no.)
hereby authorize RICARDO AUTO CENTRE PTE LTD (“the workshop™) to act for me
with respect to my claun for repair costs and/or rental and‘or loss of use (“claun™) for my
vehicle no. SKC 309P that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on
25/02/2015 (date) along PIE (location) involving vehicle no/s SFU 3331T (“the accident™).

[ further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim m a manner that they
deem fit and the workshop 1s further authonized to receive payment further to settlement of
my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any sertlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the dnver/owner/insurers
of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this __ 02 (day) of _Mwth (month) 2015 (year)

4 ._'j!. I_ II - .'I f
S =

Signed by “the third party claimant™ Signed by “the workshop™
(with chop if applicable) (with chop)




M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF :[C0331940)

INSURED : [TAN MUI KlaMm]

DISCHARGE VOUCHER
We/l| MOHAMED ASBAT BIN MUNIR, NRIC NO, SP569833 B ) hereby agree to accept the sum
of dollars | ELEVEN THOUSAND THIRTY AND CENT FIFTY SEVEN ONLY | (5$ 11,030.57 | paid to

us/me by AMA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind
including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that wefl may have against the
sald AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SFU 3331T] as a
result of an accident along [PIE TOWARDS TOA PAYOH] on [25/02/2015] of which we/l were/was
the deiver/ owner/ hrerf-passengerfrideripillien/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [SKC 309P],

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s] whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SFU 3331T] in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l arefam the person(s) entitled o receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

it is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SFU 333171

Dated this____ =3 dayof __,J AN 2013

Claimant’s Signature

NRIC no./ Company Stamp s0569853 B

Oceupation/ Business

Address . 3D Upper Boan kENr RD 30-b44 S(3¢Yom3 )
Telephane No. . 2695736

Witness’s Name ._Thd, KiAN AnN

Witness's Signature : R:J

Witness's NRIC No. . S515445343

AXA jrsgmines Pre Lid [Company Riag, No. 183303512M)

B Shanlon Winl #2301 AXA Tower, Singuoom 085811

Custormer Contre #8101

Tl +65 GAS0 AB8H Fax: «85 6338 2577 Wehsite: wwi A .com.sg



' RICARDO AUTO CENTRE PTE LTD

GETAM2-D0ATTE7-4 RO NO-19RIOZIEIM
LK 10 AN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 80130 BINOAPORE 1756TE
TEL: 6475 212 FAX: 6473 4666

" ’ RICARDO
TAX INVOICE NO: WINV0822469
i Crwner's Information | Make Techmncian: Job Card No
AC CO09337 | CHEVROLET 2 GRACE TAN _"' 47126
MORAMEDASBATRIN - ™ Rogisiraiion No.. MakeModal Dute of Invoice
SKC309P CHEVROLET 2 CRUZE 16L A 4DR 332017
BLK 3D UPPER BOON KENG | Mileage (hm) | Newt Mileage(hm) | Next Service Date | Date In- Time In
AN 1] | 3n3017 1Z:10 PM
Chassis No - EngineNo |  Promised Date/Time
KL1JAGIEYBRO0ALA] FIODA227295KA l 32017 IZ1000PM |
Service Description Quantlty  Unlt Price Amount
ss bl
REAR FENDER Rit 1 PO 1,228 %0 1,228 50
TAIL LAMP RH 1 °C 346,30 346,50
REAR BUMPER 1 PC 843 30 84330
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 17C 530,10 530.10
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER OUTER RH 1PC 36,00 36,00
REAR CENTER RETAINER 1 BC 31.50 1150
REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING 1pC 540,00 540,00
REAR BUMPER CLIPS 6 PCS 3.60 21.60
REAR BUMPER SENSOR 4 1Cs 10,00 160.00
BOOT LID 1 BC 1,121.40 1.121 40
REAR BOOT REFLECTOR RH 1 pC 270,00 27000
BOGT PLATE - CHERVOLET 1 PC 2520 2520
BOOT PLATE - CRUZOLS 1 PC 2520 2520
BOOT PLATE - S | PC 3420 1420
BOOT EMBLEM - LOGO 1 PC %0 40 50 40
BOOT INNER TRIM 1 PC 243,00 243.00
BOOT SPARE TYRE TRIM 1 pC 263,70 26370
END PANEL GRANISH 1 PC 108 00 108.00
REAR ENDPANEL 1 PC S18.40 S1E A0
REAR BOOT INNER LOCK | pC 2310 17320
BACK WEATHERSTRIP 1 PC 162.00 162.00



RICARDO AUTO CENTRE PTE LTD

CETAMI0043787-4 AOCR N IORI0218IM

BLE 30 5D¢ MING INDUNTRIAL ESTATE #01-30 SINGAPORE 375678
TEL: 6475 2113 FAX: 4473 4684

Eswnll ! himp sl rirarde com.ag

RICARDO
TAX INVOICE NO: WINV0822469
_ Cwmer's Information | Make Technician: Job Card No - 1
| AC. Cooeny? i CHEVROLFET 2 GRACE TAN 47126 |
[ s - —
MARUED ASBATBIN - ™ RegmtionNo | MakeModel [Dste o aveie |
| ' SKC3nop CHEVROLET 2 CRUZE 1 6L A 4DR 332017 I
|HLK 30 UPPER BOON KENG — _ - — e {
ROAD #20-644 SINGAPORE | Mileage (). | Next Mileage(km) | Next Service Date | Dateln Timeln |
IRADN 1 0 , | 0302017 1210 PM I
L Chassis No - Engine No. | Promused DateTime |
{ | KLIJASSESBROo4141 F1aDM227295KA 332017 12.10:00 PM i
Service Deseription Quantity Unlt Price Amount
58 L1
REAR WNDSCREEN MOLILDING | BC 220 21
REAR BOOT HINGE | FC £4.90 $4.90
TAILLAMP PANEL RH | PC 58.50 8 50
REAR TAILLAMP LOWER BRAKET RH | PC 2250 250
REAR FENDER LOWER EXTENSION PANEL RH | FC T2.00 7200
TO CUT, WELD & STRAIGHTEN BACK & REAR RH | SVC 1,300,00 1,300.00
PORTION OF CAR CAUSED BY ACCIDENT, ADJUST &
REPLACE DAMAGE PARTS
TO TUFF COAT REPAIRED AREA | SVC 60,00 60.00
TO REMOVE BACK W/GLASS & FIX SAME | SVC 100.00 100.00
TO SUPPLY WINDSCREEN SEALANT | LoT 10.00 10.00
TO REMOVE FUEL TANK. EBABLE TO REPLACE REAR | SVC §0,00 80.00
FENDER & FIX SAME
TO REMOVE CAR SEATS & ATTACHMENT; ENABLE TO | SVC 120,00 120,00

REPLACE REAR FENDER & FIX SAME
TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREA | VT 1,000,00 1,000.00



" RICARDO AUTO CENTRE PTE LTD

GFTMI-005570%4 RCH NOSEI0213IM

BLE 20 §IN MING NDUSTRIAL BESTATE #01-50 SINGAPORE 17567
TEL 6479 2113 FAX: 6478 4668

Fornmi ]! lettgp: (foevwew ricirdo, coni ag

RICARDO

TAX INVOICE NO: WINV0822468
TOTAL S$9,743.20

ADD GST @ % 682.02

GRANDTOTAL 55 10.425.22

SINGAPORE DOLLAR TEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE AND CENTS TWENTY TWO ONLY

Remarks.  'WE SUBMIT HEREWTTH OUR FINAL REPAIRED BILL TO ABOVE MENTIONED VEHICLE
DOA 2522015
ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SKCMOP & SFU333IT, SITSG50S, YLS5TIB.
CLAIM TYPE 3RD PARTY CALIM AGAINST SFU333IT ( SFU3331T INSURED WITH AXA)

Custouner's Signetune'Co. Stump E&OE Racardo Auto Centre Pre Lid



! l‘,’"{ Auta

Pte Ltd

Consultants

Company Registration No. 199607 198R

S1UREAVE L onZ-25 PAYA LBHINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62364315

To : Mis AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Date: 29/01/2018

HIRD DIR NT
. SFU 33317 (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No : C0331940
Vehicle No. :
SKC 308P (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No.: CC4/AXA15003988/Gya3q2

Date of Accident 25/212015
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost 3 10.425.22 |(WIGST)
Loss of Use ' 9 600.00 10 days
Rental (If any) - days
Others: :$ 5.35

:$

'8

11,030.57

Final Settlement Sum |: § 11,030.57

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |RICARDO AUTO CENTRE PTE LTD

: $ 11,030.57

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




' 74 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

-~ 51 Ubi Ave 1 201-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: B258 3561 FAX: 6258 4315
Reg Mo 199607188R GST Reg Mo 19-9607198-R
Affiliaied to Federation Intornationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/AXA15003988/Gyadq2
A TN ERBNOARORE 068811 date. 28012018 I Hlﬂ"lmmmm ‘ |I“
ATTN.RUTH CHUA Coda: AXA2
| Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SFU 33317 Veh. Inspected SKC 308P
Policy No. F15868338 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CO0331840 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From JACY GOH Assign Date 02/03/2015
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model CHEVTROLET CRUZE c.c 1598
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2011
Chassis No. KL1JASSESBKDB4141 Colour RED
Odometer 39100 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIMm
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/50 R17 FALKEN 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/50 R17 FALKEMN 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/50 R17 FALKEN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre [21550 R17 FALKEN & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5, General Information
Accident Date  25/02/2015 Inspection Date g2iar0s
Survey held at RICARDO AUTO CENTRE PTELTD
BLE 20 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, #01-30
SINGAPORE 575678
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b, Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR. T Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Fark. Singapore 408833

- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 168807108R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKC 209P
Qty Description of Parts Condition mm Our-Ai:‘I]]uuﬂ
BEPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR FENDER RH (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 1,431.00 1,365 00
1|RH TAILLAMP [(CONSISTENT) CRACKED 510.00 385.00
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 93700 a37 00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) BENT 589,00 580.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH & RH @520.00 NECESSARY 40,00 40.00
[CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER CENTRE RETAINER (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 3500 35.00
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 600.00 800 00
&|REAR BUMPER CLIPS @54.00 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 24.00 2400
1|BOOT LID (CONSISTENT) BENT 1,248 00 1,248 00
1|BOOT REFLECTOR RH (CONSISTENT) cuT 301.00 301 00
1|BOOT PLATE -CHERVOLET (CONSISTENT) MNECESSARY 2800 28 00
1|800T PLATE -CRUZE LS (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 28.00 28.00
1|BOOT PLATE -SS (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 3800 38 00
1|BOOT EMBLEM -LOGO (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 56.00 56.00
1|BOOT INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 270.00 270.00
1|SPARE TYRE TRIM (CONSISTENT) cuT 293.00 293.00
1|END PANEL GARNISH (CONSISTENT) cuT 120,00 120.00
1|REAR END PANEL [CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 576.00 576.00
1|BOOT LOCK (CONSISTENT) BENT 24800 248 00
1|BACK WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) TWISTED 180.00 180.00
1|BACK WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 58.00 EB.00
1|BOOT HINGE RH (CONSISTENT) BENT 61.00 81.00
1|REAR FENDER LOWER EXTENSION PANEL RH BENT 80.00 80.00
(ADDITIONAL) (CONSISTENT)
1| TAILLAMP PANEL RH (ADDITIONAL) (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 85.00 65 00
1|REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET RH (ADDITIONAL) CRACKED 25.00 25 00
(CONSISTENT)
LESS 10% DISCOUNT - -784 BO
7.838.00 6,883 20

Report Ref No. CC4/AXA15003988/Gya3q2




y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Badis B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 406933
- TEL: 5256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 10860T188R GST Reg. No. 19-D8071688-R Page Mo..2 ol 2
Qty ptio _ Workshop ($)) ($)
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BMPER SENSOR (4 PCS) (CONSISTENT) (SN} |DAMAGED 32000 160.00
320.00 160.00
LABOUR
TO CUT WELDING & STRAIGHTEN BACK & REAR RH 1.600.00 1.300.00
FARTION OF CAR CAUSED BY ACCIDENT ADJUST &
REFPLACE DAMAGE PARTS.
TO TUFF COAT REPAIRED AREA, 100,00 60,00
TO REMOVE BACK WINDSCREEN GLASS & FIX SAME. 120.00 10000
TO SUPPLY WINDSCREEN SEALANT 40.00 40.00
TO REMOVE FUEL TANK EMABLE TO REPLACE REAR 200.00 B0.00
FENDER & FIX SAME
TO REMOVE CAR SEATS & ATTACHMENT EMNABLE TO 20000 120.00
REFPLACE REAR FENDER & FIX SAME
TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREA 1,200.00 1,000 00
SUPPLY BOWLING BALL (DURING ACCIDENT BOWLING |NOT MECESSARY a50.00
BALL IN THE BOOT FOUND CRACK LINE)
LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
FENDER LOWER EXTENSION PANEL RH .
3983000 2.700.00
GRAMND TOTAL 12,089.00 9.743.20
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 9,743.20]

Report Ref No. CC4/AXA15003988/Gya3q2

e

¥

XING GUD QIANG HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor
Automotive Assessor

MISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES . This Report in made selely for the wse anid benell of the Clierl named on tha frond page of this Repart.




isplay Keceipt Page 1 of |

Land Tr:nmpm'%m hority

Land Transport Autharity
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006528-2
Print Date/Time ; 25 Feb 2015 /1 14.09:25
Receipt Date/Time 25 Feb 2015 / 14.09:25

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipl No. | ITNET-00000-150225-000843

Previous Receipt Na. ©

S/N Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (55) (s5) (S5}

As at 25 Feb 2015/08:20.00
INSURANCE COAA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - SFU33AT

Enquiry Fee 5.00 035 535
201502251407583T8528
Sub-Total 500 0as 535
Total Belore Rounding 5.00 0.35 535
Rounding Difference Q.00
Total Amount Payable 535
Faid By
20150225140814577 g:ﬁﬁﬁﬁ;’g’:ﬁm} 535
Total 535
Cash Changse 0.00
Tendarad Amouni 538
Excess Refundabis Amount 0.00

THANK YOL AMD HAVE A NICE DAY

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider / financial institution, Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may

apply.
| Print Receipt || OK |

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/completePayment?FUNCTION_ID=F1301001TT&... 25/02/2015



